
COVERALLS

PROTECTIVE SUIT NEPTUNE 

AApppplliiccaattiioonn  
Protects against radioactive contamination 
Decontamination protection 
Protects against water 

Special characteristics CE User instructions 
The coated fabric design provides 
superior protection with maximum 
comfort due to its membrane 
technology 

EN 466-1, Type 3 
EN 465-1, Type 4 
EN1073-2 

Washable up to 40 °C 

Product description 
Light-weight, waterproof, protective suit made of polyurethane coated nylon fabric (membrane) 
Fabric weight approx. 190g/m2 
Long zipper in the front covered by an outer flap.  Additional inside flap ensures maximum protection 
Standard suit comes without gloves  

Colour Size Chest Circumference (cm) Height (cm) 
White L 

XL 
2XL 
3XL 

(52/54) 
(56/58) 
(60/62) 
(64/66) 

100 – 108 
108 – 116 
116 – 124 
126 – 130 

174 – 182 
180 – 188 
186 – 194 
196 – 200 

Disposal 
Fabric is free of chlorine and can be disposed by incineration.  The disposal is based on the type and residual 
contamination. 


