



PROTECTIVE SUIT NEPTUNE

Application

- Protects against radioactive contamination
- Decontamination protection
- Protects against water

Special characteristics

 The coated fabric design provides superior protection with maximum comfort due to its membrane technology

CE

- EN 466-1, Type 3
- ★ EN 465-1, Type 4
- **★** EN1073-2

User instructions

→ Washable up to 40 °C

Product description

- → Light-weight, waterproof, protective suit made of polyurethane coated nylon fabric (membrane)
- Fabric weight approx. 190g/m²
- Standard suit comes without gloves

Colour	Size	Chest Circumference (cm)	Height (cm)
→ White	→ L (52/54)	→ 100 – 108	→ 174 – 182
	→ XL (56/58)	→ 108 – 116	→ 180 – 188
	→ 2XL (60/62)	→ 116 – 124	→ 186 – 194
	→ 3XL (64/66)	→ 126 – 130	→ 196 – 200

Disposal

Fabric is free of chlorine and can be disposed by incineration. The disposal is based on the type and residual contamination.